REDROCKS

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Prospective Tutor Form
Red Rocks Community College

Randy Landis-Eigsti, Learning Commons Manager
303-914-6736 / randy.landiseigsti@rrcc.edu

Mindy Sohl, Administrative Assistant
303-914-6703/ mindy.sohl@rrcc.edu

Date:
Name: S#
Home Phone: Cell Phone:

E-mail Address:

Emergency Contact Name:
Emergency Contact Phone Number:

Education degree already achieved:
High School or GED:

Some College, no degree:

Appropriate number of credits:

Associates degree Major:

Bachelor’s degree Major:

Master’s degree Major:

Please submit a copy of your unofficial transcript(s) with this application.

Are you working at another community college? __Yes _ No

Are you a student at RRCC? __ _Yes __ No

Are you a Work Study student? (receiving financial aid) ___Yes __ No
Are you working on an F-1 studentvisa? ___Yes __ No
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What is your experience with tutoring?

In the table below, mark when you are available to tutor.

M T W Th F S

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

List the subject(s) you are qualified to tutor by course number from the RRCC catalog
(Ex: MAT 201, CIS 118) and/or by name.

Note: If hired, you will be required to attend a tutor orientation/training session.

For Administration use only:
Start Date:
End Date:
Department Org. Code:
Pay Rate:
Tutor Training Level:
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